
 
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule   

(Leads: Dorothy, Scarecrow, Tinman, Lion, Auntie Em, Uncle Henry, Miss Gultch, Glinda, Professor, Wicked Witch) 

April: 

Tuesday, April 2   3:30-5pm  

*Thursday, April 4  3:30-4:30pm  Leads Only 

Tuesday, April 9   3:30-5pm  No Rehearsal- Tech week for Mary Poppins JR 

Thursday, April 11  3:30-4:30pm  No Rehearsal- Tech week for Mary Poppins JR 

*Monday, April 15  3:30-5pm  Leads Only 

*Tuesday, April 16  3:30-6:30pm  Full Cast 

*Wednesday, April 17  3:30-5pm  Full Cast 

*Thursday, April 18  3:30-6:30pm  Full Cast 

Tuesday, April 23  3:30-5pm  No Rehearsal- Tech Week for Grease 

Thursday, April 25  3:30-4:30pm  No Rehearsal- Tech Week for Grease  

TECH WEEK & PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

TECH WEEK- MANDATORY REHEARSALS: 

Monday, April 29  4:30-7:30pm  Dress Rehearsal   Auditorium 

Tuesday, April 30  4:30-7:30pm  Dress Rehearsal   Auditorium 

Thursday, May 2   4:30- 6:30pm  Tech Rehearsal    Auditorium 

PERFORMANCES @ NPAC: 

*Saturday, May 4 Call Time: 12:00pm Showtime: 2:00pm Pick Up Time: 3:30pm 

*Saturday, May 4 Call Time: 5:30pm Showtime: 7:00pm  

Pick Up Time (not attending cast party): 8:30pm 

 Pick Up Time (attending cast party): 9:30pm 

*Students will need to be picked up in between performances on Saturday. They will need to  

Return to NPAC by the evening show call time. No students will be allowed to remain in the building in between  

performances on Saturday.* 

Cast Party @ NPAC: 

Saturday, May 4  Start Time: 8:30PM  End Time: 9:30PM 

Cast Party registration will be sent via email in March. 


